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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

10 Treino 19/04/2024 09:15 .
| Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(25) Kaka Magno

1 9:36:02.410 1:52.042 44.433 34.436 33.173 215,7
2 9:37:51.996 1:49.586 43.210 33.395 32.981 217,0
3 9:39:41.957 1:49.961 43.899 33.164 32.898 216,6
4 9:41:30.769 1:48.812 42.899 33.038 32.875 218,8
5 9:43:20.366 1:49.597 43.125 33.399 33.073 220,6
6 9:45:09.165 1:48.799 42.657 33.095 33.047 218,4
7 9:46:57.416 1:48.251 42,507 32.864 32.880 217,5
8 9:48:46.139 1:48.723 42.846 32.926 32.951 217,0
p9 9:51:01.921 2:15.782 47.634 39.831 216,6
10 9:54:14.900 3:12.979 34.096 33.644
11 9:56:03.708 1:48.808 42.977 32.806 33.025 219,3
12 9:57:52.143 1:48.435 42.572 32.961 32.902 216,6

(18) Akyu Myasava

1 9:36:15.926 1:50.550 43.655 34.252 32.643 215,3
2 9:38:03.875 1:47.949 42.235 33.343 32.371 223,4
3 9:39:51.620 1:47.745 41.821 33.581 32.343 224,8
4 9:41:38.904 1:47.284 41.767 32.991 32.526 224,8
5 9:43:26.568 1:47.664 41.704 33.349 32.611 2243
6 9:45:13.655 1:47.087 41.629 32.972 32.486 223,9
p7 9:47:20.293 2:06.638 46.450 35.440 224,3
8 9:52:19.602 4:59.309 34.018 32.689
9 9:54:06.716 1:47.114 41.698 33.090 32.326 222,5
10 9:55:53.001 1:46.375 41.670 32.309 32.396 223,9
11 9:57:39.716 1:46.625 41.990 32.383 32.252 222,5
(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina
1 9:36:08.279 1:50.831 44.058 32.971 33.802 206,5
2 9:37:55.597 1:47.318 42.413 32.283 32.622 221,1
3 9:39:42.193 1:46.596 41.878 32.166 32.552 219,7
4 9:41:29.143 1:46.950 42.234 32.054 32.662 225,3
5 9:43:16.313 1:47.170 42.139 32.166 32.865 2211
p6 9:45:10.774 1:54.461 41.847 32.042 220,2
7 9:50:39.073 5:28.299 33.037 32.918
8 9:52:25.465 1:46.392 41.742 32.091 32.559 2211
9 9:54:13.330 1:47.865 41.853 33.487 32.525 222,9
10 9:55:59.404 1:46.074 41.817 31.929 32.328 223,4
11 9:57:45.641 1:46.237 41.543 32.252 32.442 223,9

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 9:36:00.491 1:47.319 42.423 32.480 32.416 210,6
2 9:37:47.384 1:46.893 41.399 32.850 32.644 224,8
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 9:39:33.223 1:45.839 41.554 31.770 32.515 223,4
4 9:41:19.359 1:46.136 41.505 32.052 32.579 223,9
5 9:43:04.903 1:45.544 41.318 31.875 32.351 222,9
p6 9:45:05.353 2:00.450 41.743 33.860 223,9
7 9:50:48.863 5:43.510 36.078 32.556
8 9:52:35.212 1:46.349 41.839 32.182 32.328 223,4
9 9:54:21.502 1:46.290 41.473 32.085 32.732 224,3
10 9:56:07.533 1:46.031 41.528 32.071 32.432 224,3
pll 9:58:10.092 2:02.559 41.720 33.115 224,8
(77) Erick Schotten
1 9:36:05.142 1:48.328 42.818 32.419 33.091 216,6
2 9:37:52.276 1:47.134 42.145 32.399 32.590 218,8
3 9:39:40.322 1:48.046 42.732 32.745 32.569 222,0
4 9:41:26.740 1:46.418 41.809 32.107 32.502 221,1
5 9:43:12.891 1:46.151 41.512 32.027 32.612 221,5
6 9:45:00.359 1:47.468 42.155 32.629 32.684 220,2
p7 9:46:56.012 1:55.653 42.046 32.316 215,3
8 9:53:04.468 6:08.456 33.193 33.017
9 9:54:50.999 1:46.531 41.625 32.293 32.613 220,2
10 9:56:37.311 1:46.312 41.490 32.262 32.560 222,0
11 9:58:23.533 1:46.222 41.351 32.262 32.609 222,9

(29) Guto Rotta

1 9:35:57.648 1:49.439 43.749 33.050 32.640 212,3
2 9:37:43.210 1:45.562 41.703 31.821 32.038 223,9
3 9:39:35.308 1:52.098 41.302 35.847 34.949 224,8
4 9:41:24.255 1:48.947 41.496 33.260 34.191 226,2
p5 9:43:27.707 2:03.452 41.324 32.032 225,3
6 9:48:59.131 5:31.424 32.132 32.331
7 9:50:44.975 1:45.844 41.329 32.169 32.346 224,8
8 9:52:31.737 1:46.762 41.898 32.574 32.290 225,3
9 9:54:17.015 1:45.278 41.209 31.793 32.276 226,2
10 9:56:12.637 1:55.622 45.729 36.660 33.233 226,7
pll 9:58:26.532 2:13.895 41.403 32.711 225,3

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 9:36:11.695 1:51.625 45.064 33.485 33.076 222,0
2 9:37:57.667 1:45.972 41.757 32.031 32.184 225,3
3 9:39:43.395 1:45.728 41.688 31.925 32.115 227,2
4 9:41:30.880 1:47.485 41.589 33.200 32.696 228,2
5 9:43:18.207 1:47.327 42.529 32.579 32.219 224,3
6 9:45:03.638 1:45.431 41.362 31.813 32.256 225,8
p7 9:47:02.799 1:59.161 43.668 32.841 225,8
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series
19 Treino

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:00

Interlagos 4,309 km
19/04/2024 09:15 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
8 9:53:13.112 6:10.313 32.798 32.167
9 9:54:58.786 1:45.674 41.499 32.036 32.139 224,3
10 9:56:43.991 1:45.205 41.221 31.807 32.177 224,8
11 9:58:28.999 1:45.008 41.122 31.725 32.161 226,2
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 9:36:12.818 1:56.746 43.025 33.368 40.353 220,6
2 9:38:00.531 1:47.713 41.693 32.196 33.824 226,2
3 9:39:46.921 1:46.390 41.631 32.152 32.607 223,4
4 9:41:33.679 1:46.758 41.760 32.404 32.594 224,3
p5 9:43:35.025 2:01.346 41.844 32.241 222,5
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 9:35:59.172 1:50.078 43.117 33.672 33.289 211,4
p2 9:38:01.466 2:02.294 42.331 33.768 214,4
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